4. BZF Markersbach 2016
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Fahrer

Tobias HeR
Andre Eichhorn
Philipp Rothe
Andreas Hacke
Vincenz Porstmann
Torsten Kunath
Tilmann Zscheckel
Marcel Hartmann
Karsten Schmidt
Werner Grundkotter
Alexander Otto
Christian SUR
Alexander Kremer
Oliver Krejci
Ibrahim lbrahim
Lars Brodner
Jens Teuscher
Vladimir Novak
Marcus Heinrich
Matthias Kerber
David Mehner
Frank Hofer
Peter Rothe
Nico Jahreis
Stephan Hoberg
Andreas Jalowi
Rene Sachse
Michael Arnswald
Jorg Pacher
Sascha Teske
Soéren Hamann
Martin Richter
Rigo Schultz
Gerhard Hartl
Andreas Scheithauer
Uwe Hartwig
Friedemann Trepte
Harry Kiihnelt
Christian Rose
Antonio Nascimento
Steffen Neumann
Danny Kober

Zeitdifferenz

0:00:00
0:00:46
0:00:47
0:00:56
0:00:58
0:00:58
0:00:58
0:01:02
0:01:13
0:01:18
0:01:30
0:01:52
0:01:54
0:02:01
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:14
0:02:21
0:02:26
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:02:29
0:02:32
0:02:32
0:02:34
0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:40
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:46
0:02:54
0:02:55
0:02:56
0:02:58
0:03:01
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:09
0:03:15
0:03:19
0:03:24

km/h

23,57
22,25
22,23
21,99
21,94
21,94
21,94
21,83
21,55
21,42
21,13
20,61
20,56
20,40
20,33
20,31
20,11
19,96
19,85
19,83
19,81
19,78
19,72
19,72
19,68
19,62
19,59
19,55
19,47
19,47
19,43
19,27
19,25
19,23
19,18
19,13
19,03
18,99
18,97
18,85
18,77
18,68

Fahrzeit

00:12:59
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:55
00:13:57
00:13:57
00:13:57
00:14:01
00:14:12
00:14:17
00:14:29
00:14:51
00:14:53
00:15:00
00:15:03
00:15:04
00:15:13
00:15:20
00:15:25
00:15:26
00:15:27
00:15:28
00:15:31
00:15:31
00:15:33
00:15:36
00:15:37
00:15:39
00:15:43
00:15:43
00:15:45
00:15:53
00:15:54
00:15:55
00:15:57
00:16:00
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:16:08
00:16:14
00:16:18
00:16:23
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47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Fabian Stichling
Gunther Weilkflog
Annett Finger
Michael Frisch
Michel Popp
Jorg Buschmann
Ronald Oehme
Bernd Kaiser
Andre Fiebig
Roman Kaden
Andre Bauroth
Jens Disterhoft
Ronny Richter
Rico Blechschmidt
Andreas Lauer
Jirgen Werner
Falk Graupner
Tom Zimmermann
Heiko Deutsch
Daniel Schmidt
Laura Wimmer
Harald Richter
Jessica Poller
Andreas Helfricht
Harmut Goldbach
Tobias Nerkorn
Birgit Werske
Emily Schmidt
Bianca Hartwig
Claus Miller
Matthias Helfricht
Lutz Lehmann
Jessica Lipharth
Roland Bauch
Maik Seidel
Peter Dietze
Antoio Dimaria
Doreen Richter
Friedemann Munkelt
Frank Schwarzer
Patrick Seitz
Peter Carow
Jurgen Scadock
Lothar Steinmiller
Steffen Glaser
Daniel Richter
Frank Nikisch

0:03:31
0:03:39
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:46
0:03:51
0:03:53
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:09
0:04:11
0:04:15
0:04:19
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:48
0:04:57
0:04:59
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:26
0:05:34
0:05:39
0:05:48
0:05:53
0:06:09
0:06:21
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:26
0:06:40
0:07:15
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:33
0:07:38
0:07:55
0:08:12
0:08:36
0:09:38
0:09:47
0:09:47
0:10:11
0:12:13
0:15:10

18,55
18,40
18,34
18,32
18,31
18,27
18,18
18,14
18,05
18,04
17,86
17,83
17,76
17,69
17,35
17,32
17,30
17,21
17,06
17,03
16,98
16,97
16,62
16,50
16,42
16,29
16,22
15,99
15,83
15,79
15,77
15,76
15,57
15,12
15,07
15,05
14,90
14,84
14,64
14,45
14,18
13,53
13,44
13,44
13,21
12,14
10,87

00:16:30
00:16:38
00:16:41
00:16:42
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:16:50
00:16:52
00:16:57
00:16:58
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:17:41
00:17:47
00:17:56
00:17:58
00:18:01
00:18:02
00:18:25
00:18:33
00:18:38
00:18:47
00:18:52
00:19:08
00:19:20
00:19:23
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:19:39
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:32
00:20:37
00:20:54
00:21:11
00:21:35
00:22:37
00:22:46
00:22:46
00:23:10
00:25:12
00:28:09



90

Wolfgang Flamig

0:15:28

10,76

00:28:27



